
 

 

 
 

 
GOVERNMENT OF TAMILNADU 
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT 

BUILDING ORGANISATION BLDGS (C&M) CIRCLE,  
CHEPAUK, CHENNAI-5 

SHORT TERM TENDER NOTICE No.33 BCM/2017-18/DO1/T1/11 M/DATED:11.01.2018. 

FORM OF CONTRACT : LUMPSUM (TWO COVER SYSTEM) 
                                               For and on behalf of the Governor of Tamil Nadu, Sealed tenders will be received by the  
                                                                  Superintending  Engineer, PWD, Bldgs(C & M ) Circle ,Chepauk, Ch-5  for the following works:- 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1. Tender schedule can be Downloaded at free of cost from the following Web site 
http:/www.tenders.tn.gov.in”  (or)http://www.tntenders.gov.in” Tender schedule can be  
obtained from the Superintending  Engineer, PWD, Bldgs(C & M ) Circle ,Chepauk, Ch-5  During office 
hours upto 5.45 pm  from  18.01.2018  to  06.02.2018.  2. The filled up Tenders will be received up to 
3.00 P.M On  07.02.2018  by the Superintending  Engineer, PWD, Bldgs  (C & M ) Circle ,Chepauk, Ch-5  
and  opened at 4.00 P.M on the same day. 3.  Details regarding the class of contractor, Tender 
specification and other conditions are available in the above web site.  4. The evidences on the  minimum 
qualification criteria mentioned under Part –  II  Information and Instructions for the Tenderers under two 
cover system prescribed with application should be furnished in Cover –I without any lapse at the time of 
submission of Pre-qualification tender itself. Any lapse in this regard, will be summarily rejected. 5. Cost 
of  Tender Schedule -Rs.15000/- + 1800/- Class of registration- Class I. 6. Eligible Criteria: The 
Applicant should have experience in Construction of RCC structure using modern techniques and modern 
materials, Land scapping and fountain arrangements, Granite pathways and Architectural sculpture works.    

 
 

 

                   Superintending  Engineer, PWD., 
                                                   Buildings (C&M) Circle, 
                                                      Chepauk, Chennai-5. 

 
 

                                                                                                         

  

 The Hon’ble Minister for Public Works Department 

 St.George Fort,  

 Chennai – 600 009 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Chennai – 600 009 

 
 

 

 

S
l.

 

N
o

. 

Name of work and EMD Approximate 
value of 

work 
(Rs. in 
lakhs) 

P
e
r
io

d
 

EMD  
in  

favour of 

1 Construction of Memorial for Former Chief Minister of       
TamilNadu Puratchi Thalaivi Selvi J Jayalalithaa at 
Kamarajar Salai, Chennai-5 
EMD Rs.21,91,500/- 

Rs.4363.00 
Lakhs 

1
2
 

M
o
n
th

s
 EE, PWD.,  

B(C) Dn-I, 
Chennai-5 

http://www.tenders.tn.gov.in/
http://www.tn.tenders.gov.in/

